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Making sentences

Grade 2 Sentences Worksheet
[ park.

The cat walked slowly to the J

Combine 2 nouns and a verb plus other
words to make sentences.

Nouns Verbs Nouns
Melanie biked park
boy walked mouse
man ate lake
captain finishes cupcakes
cat sang key
locksmith colored path
mayor fished page
teacher made story
Max told song
students chased mess
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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Making sentences

Grade 2 Sentences Worksheet

Answers

Answers will vary. Possible answers:

1.

2.

Captain Max walked down the path.
The boy fished at the large lake.

The locksmith made a small key.

The students biked to the green park.

Melanie told a funny story.

The cat chased the mouse.
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